0600 5474 DEC-:

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000245541 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page, Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

EIVED		JF CORPORATION		porations : (850)205-0383 : C T CORPORATION : FCA000000023 : (850)222-1092 : (850)222-9426	BYSTEM	OL DEC 13 AM 9
REC	04 DEC	Noisfino	OREIGN LI	IMITED LIA	BILITY COMP	3

Caribbean Group, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Glastrenie Filma, Manus

Comarte Filipa

Public Access Whip-

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 601503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

******** <u></u>	(Neme of Foreign Limit	ed L j	bility Company)		
New York		3.	Applied for		
(Jurisdiction under sompany is organiz	the law of which foreign limited liabilited)	ay .	(FEI number, if applicable)	
12-1-04		<u>5</u> .	Perpetual		
(Dai	e of Organization)	-	(Duration: Year limited liability compare exist or "perpendal")	y will cea	se to
Upon filing of this	Application				
	The fast manage it is an and the				
	(See sections 608.501 & 608.502)	Fign F.S. W	da, if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	•	
119 Victor Height	(See sections 608.501 & 608.502) Parleway, Victor, New York, 14564	Flori F.S. n	da, if prior to registration.) dotermine penalty liability)		
119 Victor Height	(See sections 608.501 & 606.502)	Flan F.S. 4	da, if prior to registration.) dotermine penalty liability)	-	10
119 Victor Height	(See sections 698.501 & 608.502) Parleway, Victor, New York, 14564	F.S. 14	da, if prior to registration.) dotermine penalty liability) Principal Office)		Ot dec
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(See sections 698.501 & 608.502) Parleway, Victor, New York, 14564	F.S. 11	r doteimine penalty lisbility) Principal Office)		<u> </u>
If limited lizbili	(See sections 608.501 & 608.502) Parleway, Victor, Now York, 14564 (Smeet Addin ty company is a manager-manag	F.S. w	r doteimine penalty lisbility) Principal Office)	lows:	TEC 13 AM
. If limited lizbili . The name and u	(See sections 608.501 & 608.502) Parleway, Victor, Now York, 14564 (Smeet Addin ty company is a manager-manag	E.S. u	Principal Office) Principal Office) Impany, check here [2] ing members or managers are as fol		EC 13

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more frag 90 days old, duly antienticated by the official having custody of records in the juristiction under the law of which it is arganized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the configuration a fireign language, a translation of the centificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

-

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Hold title to real property

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordances with partion 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this dominant constitutes as affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) David Christe, Menagor

FLOST - CENTRY C T Symmetry During

.

, **- -** .,

Typed or printed name of signee

1

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE**

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Caribbean Group, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T Corporation System (Name) 1200 South Pine Island Road Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) Plantation 33324 City/State/Zip 2 Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited \cong liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered - **1** agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, ŝ C T Corporation System ي Anorio Burna Special Asst-Lest ŝ

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- Certified Copy (optional) \$ 30.00
- 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

FLOST - Of/ED/D4 C E Rystem Online

By:

P.Ø4

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that CARIBBEAN GROUP, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 12/01/2004, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 10th day of December two thousand and four.

Secretary of State

200412130234 * 07

